
 

More Stops are available on this route. Please see www.translink.co.uk to Find out More.  

 

551 Bus, Lisburn, Hilden, Lambeg, Derriaghy, Dunmurry, Finaghy, Balmoral 
Stop Leave time 

Lisburn, Lisburn Bus centre (15-20 min walk to school) 14:00 

Lisburn, Castle Gardens 14:01 

Harmony Hill, Wallace Park 14:03 

Hilden, Hilden 14:05 

Lambeg, Lambeg 14:06 

Derriaghy, Derriaghy 14:10 

Dunmurry, Dunmurry Village  14:15 

Finaghy, Finaghy Crossroads 14:21 

Balmoral, King's Hall 14:26 

http://www.translink.co.uk/

